
LGX Max™ Series CS Cassettes
FIBERHUBB LGX Max Series Cassettes utilize the latest in ultra compact 
duplex connector technology to make ultra high density easily accessible. 

TM

Let Hubbell Be Your Fiber Connection

FIBERHUBB LGX Max Series Cassettes with CS Connector technology allows 36 fiber ports in a single LGX cassette.

CS Connector features easy to access pull tab for quick disconnect.

LGX Max Series Cassettes
Fiber  
Type

CS Ports 
(front)

Fibers 
(front)

MPO Ports 
(rear) Catalog No.

OS2
OM3/OM4

18 36 3 OCCSSM
18 36 3 OCCSM34

Type A Polarity (straight through, pin 1 to pin 1)

	 COMPATIBILITY

	 FCR Rackmount Series

	 FTR 3 Across Series

	 OFPNL Series

LGX Max CS to LC Duplex Plenum Patch Cords
Color 1 meter 2 meter 3 meter 5 meter

OM3/OM4 Aqua DFPCCSLCF1MM DFPCCSLCF2MM DFPCCSLCF3MM DFPCCSLCF5MM
OS2 Yellow DFPCCSLCS1SM DFPCCSLCS2SM DFPCCSLCS3SM DFPCCSLCS5SM

LGX Max CS to CS Duplex Plenum Patch Cords
Color 1 meter 2 meter 3 meter 5 meter

OM3/OM4 Aqua DFPCCSCSF1MM DFPCCSCSF2MM DFPCCSCSF3MM DFPCCSCSF5MM
OS2 Yellow DFPCCSCSS1SM DFPCCSCSS2SM DFPCCSCSS3SM DFPCCSCSS5SM

CS Connectors bring duplex availability to 
a more compact port size.
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LGX Max™ Series SN Cassettes
FIBERHUBB LGX Max Series Cassettes utilize the latest in ultra compact 
duplex connector technology to make ultra high density easily accessible. 

SN Connector technology allows 72 fiber ports in a single LGX cassette.

TM

Let Hubbell Be Your Fiber Connection

LGX Max SN to LC Duplex Plenum Patch Cords

LGX Max Series Cassettes
Fiber  
Type

SN Ports 
(front)

Fibers 
(front)

MPO Ports 
(rear) Catalog No.

OS2
OM3/OM4

36 72 6 OCSNSM
36 72 6 OCSNM34

Type A Polarity (straight through, pin 1 to pin 1)

	 COMPATIBILITY
	 FCR Rackmount Series

	 FTR 3 Across Series

	 FPR3SP

	 OFPNL Series

Quick push install and simple pull disconnect for easy access
Color 1 meter 2 meter 3 meter 5 meter

OM3/OM4 Aqua DFPCSNLCF1MM DFPCSNLCF2MM DFPCSNLCF3MM DFPCSNLCF5MM

OS2 Yellow DFPCSNLCS1SM DFPCSNLCS2SM DFPCSNLCS3SM DFPCSNLCS5SM

SN Connectors bring duplex availability to  
a much more compact port size.

SN Duplex Connector LC Duplex Connector
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